
AUG

JUN

MAY

APR JOURNEY FROM PRIVATE PRACTICE TO

NATIONAL LEADERSHIP
DR. KATIE KWON

2024 EVENTS

SEP

OCT

NOV

MAXIMIZING WELL-BEING &  PRODUCTIVITY:  

THE DUAL POWER OF SLEEP
DR. FUNKE BROWN

NAVIGATING RESEARCH LEADERSHIP AND

MENTORSHIP -STRATEGIES FOR PI
DR. STEFANIE ROBLES

APPLYING FOR GRANTS WITHOUT BURNOUT

DR. RASHEEDA HALL

BEING A PROGRAM DIRECTOR -  CAREER PATH

IN CLINICAL EDUCATION &  ADMINISTRATION 
DR. YVETTE WANG

WIN AT KIDNEY WEEK:  NANCY GARY LECTURE,

RECEPTION,  AND NETWORKING SESSION

THE ART OF GRANTSMANSHIP:  A GUIDE TO

SUCCESSFUL GRANT WRITING
SARAH DOBSON

AUG 2024 LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE:  40TH

ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION

40 YEARS OF WINNING: A LEGACY OF LEADERSHIP

17

22

26

8-10

21

25

23-25

13


